
ARMLESS CHAIR
CORNER CHAIR
LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE
LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR

SS-1618-AC

SS-1618-CC

SS-1618-CH-LAF

SS-1618-CH-RAF

SS-1618-C-LAF

SS-1618-C-RAF

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MYLES SECTIONAL CHAIR & CHAISE
SOLID 

(UP THE BOLT)

8 YDS

10 YDS

11 YDS

11 YDS

10 YDS

10 YDS

7 YDS

9 YDS

10 YDS

10 YDS

9 YDS

9 YDS

SOLID 
(RAILROADED)

LEATHER SQ.
FT. REQ.

119

153

170

170

135

135

SELECT WOOD FINISHES, NALIHEADS & DECORATIVE TRIM AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL NOTES: CORNER CHAIR COMES WITH TWO 20" PILLOWS,  

ALL OTHERS COME WITH ONE 20" PILLOW EXCEPT ARMLESS CHAIR

W x D x H 
(INCHES)

ITEM NUMBER

39 x 40 x 38

40 x 40 x 38

39 x 67.5 x 38

39 x 67.5 x 38

46.5 x 40 x 38

46.5 x 40 x 38



fabricut.com  |  833.662.7043

80 LBS

100 LBS

150 LBS

150 LBS

100 LBS

100 LBS

ARMLESS CHAIR

CORNER CHAIR

LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE

RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE

LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR

RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR

MYLES ARMLESS CHAIR

MYLES CORNER CHAIR

MYLES LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE

MYLES RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE

LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR

RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR

MYLES ARMLESS CHAIR

MYLES CORNER CHAIR

MYLES LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE

MYLES RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE

LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR

RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR

7 / 8

9 / 10

10 / 11

10 / 11

9 / 10

9 / 10

8 / 8.5

10 / 11

11 / 12.5

11 / 12.5

10 / 11

10 / 11

8.5 / 9.5

11 / 12

12 / 13.5

12 / 13.5

11 / 12

11 / 12

9.5 / 10.5

12 / 13.5

13.5 / 15

13.5 / 15

12 / 13.5

12 / 13.5

11 / 12

14 / 15

15 / 16.5

15 / 16.5

13.5 / 15

13.5 / 15

NOTES:

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

DECORATIVE TRIM PLACEMENT:

DECORATIVE TRIM YARDAGE REQUIREMENT:

FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

SOLID 1-7.9" 8-14.9" 15-27.9" 28-36.9"

WEIGHT:

AROUND BASE

AROUND BASE

7 YDS

7 YDS

10 YDS

10 YDS

5.5 YDS

5.5 YDS

SS-1618-AC

SEAT HEIGHT: 20"

SEAT DEPTH: 27"

SEAT WIDTH: 39"

SS-1618-CC

SEAT HEIGHT: 20"

SEAT DEPTH: 27"

SEAT WIDTH: 27"

SS-1618-CH-LAF

SEAT HEIGHT: 20"

SEAT DEPTH: 54"

ARM HEIGHT: 27"

SEAT WIDTH: 32"

SS-1618-CH-RAF

SEAT HEIGHT: 20"

SEAT DEPTH: 54"

ARM HEIGHT: 27"

SEAT WIDTH: 32"


