FABRICUT°

FURNITURE



MYLES SECTIONAL CHAIR & CHAISE					
	ITEM NUMBER	W x D x H (INCHES)	SOLID (RAILROADED)	SOLID (UP THE BOLT)	LEATHER SQ. FT. REQ.
ARMLESS CHAIR	SS-1618-AC	39 x 40 x 38	7 YDS	8 YDS	119
CORNER CHAIR	SS-1618-CC	40 x 40 x 38	9 YDS	10 YDS	153
LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE	SS-1618-CH-LAF	39 x 67.5 x 38	10 YDS	11 YDS	170
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE	SS-1618-CH-RAF	39 x 67.5 x 38	10 YDS	11 YDS	170
LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR	SS-1618-C-LAF	46.5 x 40 x 38	9 YDS	10 YDS	135
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR	SS-1618-C-RAF	46.5 x 40 x 38	9 YDS	10 YDS	135

SELECT WOOD FINISHES, NALIHEADS & DECORATIVE TRIM AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL NOTES: CORNER CHAIR COMES WITH TWO 20" PILLOWS, ALL OTHERS COME WITH ONE 20" PILLOW EXCEPT ARMLESS CHAIR

FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

	SOLID	1-7.9"	8-14.9"	15-27.9"	28-36.9"
ARMLESS CHAIR	7 / 8	8 / 8.5	8.5 / 9.5	9.5 / 10.5	11 / 12
CORNER CHAIR	9 / 10	10 / 11	11 / 12	12 / 13.5	14 / 15
LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE	10 / 11	11 / 12.5	12 / 13.5	13.5 / 15	15 / 16.5
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE	10 / 11	11 / 12.5	12 / 13.5	13.5 / 15	15 / 16.5
LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR	9 / 10	10 / 11	11 / 12	12 / 13.5	13.5 / 15
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR	9 / 10	10 / 11	11 / 12	12 / 13.5	13.5 / 15

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM YARDAGE REQUIREMENT:

MYLES ARMLESS CHAIR	7 YDS
MYLES CORNER CHAIR	7 YDS
MYLES LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE	10 YDS
MYLES RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE	10 YDS
LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR	5.5 YDS
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR	5.5 YDS

WEIGHT:

MYLES ARMLESS CHAIR	80 LBS
MYLES CORNER CHAIR	100 LBS
MYLES LEFT ARM FACING CHAISE	150 LBS
MYLES RIGHT ARM FACING CHAISE	150 LBS
LEFT ARM FACING CHAIR	100 LBS
RIGHT ARM FACING CHAIR	100 LBS

NOTES:

SS-1618-AC	SS-1618-CC	SS-1618-CH-LAF	SS-1618-CH-RAF
SEAT HEIGHT: 20"	SEAT HEIGHT: 20"	SEAT HEIGHT: 20"	SEAT HEIGHT: 20"
SEAT DEPTH: 27"	SEAT DEPTH: 27"	SEAT DEPTH: 54"	SEAT DEPTH: 54"
SEAT WIDTH: 39"	SEAT WIDTH: 27"	ARM HEIGHT: 27"	ARM HEIGHT: 27"
		SEAT WIDTH: 32"	SEAT WIDTH: 32"